Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Whiteside Machine Self-Clean™ Hole Saws - Carbide-Tipped

Thank you for shopping with us!

Whiteside Machine's Self Clean™ Hole Saw brings about a new generation of hole saws. Marine manufacturers were consulted in
their development. The tool saws faster than conventional hole saws plus saves additional time because the plug falls out of the
tool when the cut is finished. Made from high grade steel, carbide-tipped, and produced specifically for cutting fiberglass. The quick
change system further increases productivity when moving from one hole size to another. Can be resharpened or re-tipped.

Note: -Kits are available & Quick Change Shanks are extra. 800K Kit for the Self-Clean
Hole Saws and 808K Kit for the Deep-Cor Hole Saws.

Recommended

Item # Manufacturer Size . Note Price
Rev/Min

Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean

8001000 Whiteside Machine 1in 1800-2300 $95.05
Hole Saws.

8001062 Whiteside Machine 11/16in 1800-2300 El(t)lseasrgvz::allable and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean $95.05

8001125 Whiteside Machine 1 1/8 in 1800-2300 Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean $95.05

Hole Saws.


mailto:info@eoasaw.com
https://www.eoasaw.com/product-category/saw-blades/whiteside-machine-company-saw-blades-hole-saws/whiteside-machine-company-hole-saws/whiteside-machine-quick-change-shank/
https://www.eoasaw.com/shop/800k/
https://www.eoasaw.com/shop/808k/
https://www.eoasaw.com/product-category/saw-blades/whiteside-machine-company-saw-blades-hole-saws/whiteside-machine-company-hole-saws/whiteside-machine-deep-cor-hole-saw-carbide-tipped/

Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean

8001187 Whiteside Machine 13/16in 1800-2300 Hole Saws. $95.05

8001250 Whiteside Machine 1 1/4 in 1800-2300 Ei;lseasrgvsg/.ailable and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean $95.05

8001312 Whiteside Machine 15/16in 1800-2300 ﬁict)lseasrgvsglailable and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean $106.00
8001375 Whiteside Machine 1 3/8 in 1800-2300 Eict)feasrtaavgcll;/.ailable and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean $106.00
8001437 Whiteside Machine 17/16in 1800-2300 Eict)lseasr:ﬁ:.ailable and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean $106.00
8001500 Whiteside Machine 11/2in  1800-2300 Ei;lseasrc;x;/.ailable and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean $106.00
8001625 Whiteside Machine 15/8 in 1800-2300 Eiglseaggﬁ:.ailable and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean $121.49
8001678 Whiteside Machine 1 11/16in 1800-2300 Eict)lseasr(aev\a;\:.ailable and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean $121.49
8001750 Whiteside Machine 1 3/4 in 1800-2300 Eict)feasrgvsl;/.ailable and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean $121.49
8001875 Whiteside Machine 17/8 in 1800-2300 Ei;lseasrgvsg/.ailable and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean $126.25
8001937 Whiteside Machine 1 15/16in 1800-2300 ﬁict)lseasrgvsglailable and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean $126.25
8001968 Whiteside Machine 131/32in 1800-2300 Eict)feasrtaavgcll;/.ailable and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean $119.10
8002000 Whiteside Machine 2 in 1800-2300 Eict)lseasr:ﬁ:.ailable and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean $126.25
8002062 Whiteside Machine 2 1/16 in  1800-2300 Ei;lseasrc;x;/.ailable and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean $142.92
8002125 Whiteside Machine 2 1/8 in 1800-2300 Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean $142.92

Hole Saws.



Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean

8002187 Whiteside Machine 2 3/16in 1800-2300 Hole Saws. $142.92
8002250 Whiteside Machine 2 1/4 in 1800-2300 Ei;lseasrgvsg/.ailable and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean $142.92
8002312 Whiteside Machine 2 5/16in  1800-2300 ﬁict)lseasrgvsglailable and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean $154.83
8002375 Whiteside Machine 2 3/8 in 1800-2300 Eict)feasrtaavgcll;/.ailable and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean $154.83
8002500 Whiteside Machine 2 1/2 in 1800-2300 Eict)lseasr:ﬁ:.ailable and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean $154.83
8002625 Whiteside Machine 2 5/8in  1800-2300 Ei;lseasrc;x;/.ailable and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean $172.70
8002750 Whiteside Machine 2 3/4 in 1800-2300 Eiglseaggﬁ:.ailable and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean $172.70
8002875 Whiteside Machine 2 7/8 in 1800-2300 Eict)lseasr(aev\a;\:.ailable and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean $183.41
8003000 Whiteside Machine 3 in 1500-2000 Eict)feasrgvsl;/.ailable and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean $183.41
8003125 Whiteside Machine 3 1/8 in 1500-2000 Ei;lseasrgvsg/.ailable and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean $201.28
8003250 Whiteside Machine 3 1/4in  1500-2000 ﬁict)lseasrgvsglailable and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean $201.28
8003375 Whiteside Machine 3 3/8 in 1500-2000 Eict)feasrtaavgcll;/.ailable and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean $201.28
8003473 Whiteside Machine 37/16in 1200-1800 Eict)lseasr:ﬁ:.ailable and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean $201.28
8003500 Whiteside Machine 31/2in  1200-1800 Ei;lseasrc;x;/.ailable and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean $201.28
8003625 Whiteside Machine 3 5/8 in 1200-1800 Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean $226.29

Hole Saws.



8003687

8003750

8003875

8004000

8004125

8004250

8004312

8004375

8004500

8004625

8004750

8005000

8005250

8005312

8005500

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

311/16 in 800-1200

33/4in  800-1200
37/8in  800-1200
4in 500-1200
41/8in  500-1200
41/4in  500-1200
4 5/16 in  500-1200
4 3/8in  500-1200
41/2in  500-1200
45/8in  500-1200
4 3/4in  500-1200
5in 500-1200
51/4in  500-1200
55/16in 500-1200
51/2in  500-1200

Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra:
Hole Saws.

Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra:
Hole Saws.

Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra:
Hole Saws.

Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra:
Hole Saws.

Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra:
Hole Saws.

Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra:
Hole Saws.

Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra:
Hole Saws.

Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra:
Hole Saws.

Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra:
Hole Saws.

Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra:
Hole Saws.

Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra:
Hole Saws.

Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra:
Hole Saws.

Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra:
Hole Saws.

Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra:
Hole Saws.

Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra:
Hole Saws.

800K Kit for Self-Clean

800K Kit for Self-Clean

800K Kit for Self-Clean

800K Kit for Self-Clean

800K Kit for Self-Clean

800K Kit for Self-Clean

800K Kit for Self-Clean

800K Kit for Self-Clean

800K Kit for Self-Clean

800K Kit for Self-Clean

800K Kit for Self-Clean

800K Kit for Self-Clean

800K Kit for Self-Clean

800K Kit for Self-Clean

800K Kit for Self-Clean

$226.29

$226.29

$226.29

$262.02

$262.02

$262.02

$290.61

$290.61

$290.61

$309.67

$309.67

$327.53

$345.39

$357.30

$357.30



8005625

8005750

8006000

8006250

8006375

8006500

8006625

8006875

8007250

8008375

8008500

8008625

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

55/8in

53/4in

6in

6 1/4in

6 3/8in

61/2in

6 5/8 in

6 7/8in

71/4in

8 3/8in

81/2in

8 5/8in

500-1200

500-1200

500-1200

500-1200

500-1200

500-1200

500-1200

500-1200

500-1200

500-1200

500-1200

500-1200

Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra:
Hole Saws.

Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra:
Hole Saws.

Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra:
Hole Saws.

Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra:
Hole Saws.

Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra:
Hole Saws.

Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra:
Hole Saws.

Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra:
Hole Saws.

Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra:
Hole Saws.

Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra:
Hole Saws.

Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra:
Hole Saws.

Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra:
Hole Saws.

Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra:
Hole Saws.

800K Kit for Self-Clean

800K Kit for Self-Clean

800K Kit for Self-Clean

800K Kit for Self-Clean

800K Kit for Self-Clean

800K Kit for Self-Clean

800K Kit for Self-Clean

800K Kit for Self-Clean

800K Kit for Self-Clean

800K Kit for Self-Clean

800K Kit for Self-Clean

800K Kit for Self-Clean

$381.12

$381.12

$393.04

$404.94

$422.81

$422.81

$428.77

$482.36

$541.91

$839.67

$869.44



