## Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



## Whiteside Machine Self-Clean™ Hole Saws - Carbide-Tipped

Thank you for shopping with us!

Whiteside Machine's Self Clean™ Hole Saw brings about a new generation of hole saws. Marine manufacturers were consulted in their development. The tool saws faster than conventional hole saws plus saves additional time because the plug falls out of the tool when the cut is finished. Made from high grade steel, carbide-tipped, and produced specifically for cutting fiberglass. The quick change system further increases productivity when moving from one hole size to another. Can be resharpened or re-tipped.



Note: -Kits are available & <u>Quick Change Shanks</u> are extra. <u>800K</u> Kit for the <u>Self-Clean Hole Saws</u>.

Item #	Manufacturer	Size	Recommended Rev/Min	Note	Price
8001000	Whiteside Machine	1 in	1800-2300	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$95.05
8001062	Whiteside Machine	1 1/16 in	1800-2300	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$95.05
8001125	Whiteside Machine	1 1/8 in	1800-2300	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$95.05

8001187 Whiteside Machine 1 3/16 in	1800-2300	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$95.05
8001250 Whiteside Machine 1 1/4 in	1800-2300	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$95.05
8001312 Whiteside Machine 1 5/16 in	1800-2300	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$106.00
8001375 Whiteside Machine 1 3/8 in	1800-2300	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$106.00
8001437 Whiteside Machine 1 7/16 in	1800-2300	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$106.00
8001500 Whiteside Machine 1 1/2 in	1800-2300	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$106.00
8001625 Whiteside Machine 15/8 in	1800-2300	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$121.49
8001678 Whiteside Machine 111/16 in	1800-2300	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$121.49
8001750 Whiteside Machine 1 3/4 in	1800-2300	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$121.49
8001875 Whiteside Machine 17/8 in	1800-2300	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$126.25
8001937 Whiteside Machine 1 15/16 in	1800-2300	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$126.25
8001968 Whiteside Machine 1 31/32 in	1800-2300	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$119.10
8002000 Whiteside Machine 2 in	1800-2300	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$126.25
8002062 Whiteside Machine 2 1/16 in	1800-2300	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$142.92
8002125 Whiteside Machine 2 1/8 in	1800-2300	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$142.92

8002187 Whiteside Machine 2 3/16 in	1800-2300	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$142.92
8002250 Whiteside Machine 2 1/4 in	1800-2300	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$142.92
8002312 Whiteside Machine 2 5/16 in	1800-2300	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$154.83
8002375 Whiteside Machine 2 3/8 in	1800-2300	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$154.83
8002500 Whiteside Machine 2 1/2 in	1800-2300	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$154.83
8002625 Whiteside Machine 2 5/8 in	1800-2300	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$172.70
8002750 Whiteside Machine 2 3/4 in	1800-2300	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$172.70
8002875 Whiteside Machine 2 7/8 in	1800-2300	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$183.41
8003000 Whiteside Machine 3 in	1500-2000	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$183.41
8003125 Whiteside Machine 3 1/8 in	1500-2000	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$201.28
8003250 Whiteside Machine 3 1/4 in	1500-2000	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$201.28
8003375 Whiteside Machine 3 3/8 in	1500-2000	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$201.28
8003473 Whiteside Machine 3 7/16 in	1200-1800	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$201.28
8003500 Whiteside Machine 3 1/2 in	1200-1800	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$201.28
8003625 Whiteside Machine 3 5/8 in	1200-1800	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$226.29

8003687 Whiteside Machine 3 11/16 in	800-1200	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$226.29
8003750 Whiteside Machine 3 3/4 in	800-1200	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$226.29
8003875 Whiteside Machine 3 7/8 in	800-1200	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$226.29
8004000 Whiteside Machine 4 in	500-1200	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$262.02
8004125 Whiteside Machine 4 1/8 in	500-1200	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$262.02
8004250 Whiteside Machine 4 1/4 in	500-1200	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$262.02
8004312 Whiteside Machine 4 5/16 in	500-1200	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$290.61
8004375 Whiteside Machine 4 3/8 in	500-1200	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$290.61
8004500 Whiteside Machine 4 1/2 in	500-1200	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$290.61
8004625 Whiteside Machine 4 5/8 in	500-1200	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$309.67
8004750 Whiteside Machine 4 3/4 in	500-1200	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$309.67
8005000 Whiteside Machine 5 in	500-1200	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$327.53
8005250 Whiteside Machine 5 1/4 in	500-1200	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$345.39
8005312 Whiteside Machine 5 5/16 in	500-1200	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$357.30
8005500 Whiteside Machine 5 1/2 in	500-1200	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$357.30

8005625 Whiteside Machine 5 5/8 in	500-1200	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$381.12
8005750 Whiteside Machine 5 3/4 in	500-1200	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$381.12
8006000 Whiteside Machine 6 in	500-1200	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$393.04
8006250 Whiteside Machine 6 1/4 in	500-1200	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$404.94
8006375 Whiteside Machine 6 3/8 in	500-1200	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$422.81
8006500 Whiteside Machine 6 1/2 in	500-1200	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$422.81
8006625 Whiteside Machine 6 5/8 in	500-1200	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$428.77
8006875 Whiteside Machine 6 7/8 in	500-1200	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$482.36
8007250 Whiteside Machine 7 1/4 in	500-1200	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$541.91
8008375 Whiteside Machine 8 3/8 in	500-1200	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$
8008500 Whiteside Machine 8 1/2 in	500-1200	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$839.67
8008625 Whiteside Machine 8 5/8 in	500-1200	Kits are available and Quick Change Shanks extra: 800K Kit for Self-Clean Hole Saws.	\$869.44